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MATERIAL:

REV.

SHEET       OF

14 Lord's Hill Road, Stonington, Connecticut 06378

HUBBELL INCORPORATED (Delaware)

Hubbell Premise Wiring
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2005-020

n/a

D.O'CONNOR 9/29/06

3.5mm STEREO JACK

SCREW TERM SNAP FIT

HWS12473C

DNS 1

A
A 5959 9/29/06 INITIAL RELEASE DPO

0.973

0.394

0.763

0.4570.557

0.327

0.280

0.310

0.075

NOTES:

1. SNAP FIT MADE FROM UL-94 V-0 RATED 

THERMOPLASTIC.

2. WIRE RANGE: 16 TO 22 AWG.

3. WIRE STRIP LENGTH: 5mm TO 6mm.

4. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

SF35STOW OFFICE WHITE 3.5MM SCREW TERM SF

CATALOG NUMBER COLOR DESCRIPTION

SF35STBK BLACK 3.5MM SCREW TERM SF

SF35STGY GRAY 3.5MM SCREW TERM SF

SF35STEI ELECTRIC IVORY 3.5MM SCREW TERM SF

SF35STW WHITE 3.5MM SCREW TERM SF

SF35STAL ALMOND 3.5MM SCREW TERM SF

SF35STLA LIGHT ALMOND 3.5MM SCREW TERM SF

NUT

3.5MM CONNECTOR

SNAP FITTING

SHIELD

TIP

RING
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